
FV41.5 Rt 70 BP
At TurnGo On
0 3.3 Begin Ride
3.3 L 1.4 Turkey Farm Rd
4.6 R 0.9 Creek Wood Dr
5.6 R 0.8 Whitfield Rd
6.3 R 1.3 NC-86 N
7.6 L 0.7 Millhouse Rd
8.3 R 0.5 Blackwood Mountain Rd
8.9 R 0.2 Heartwood Dr
9 L 0.3 Blackwood Mountain Rd
9.3 R 0.6 Millhouse Rd
9.9 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

Millhouse Rd
10.4 R 1.5 Eubanks Rd
12 S 0.3 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on Eubanks Rd

12.3 L 1.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC
86

14.1 R 0.6 Dairyland Rd
14.7 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
16.2 L 0.5 Albert Rd
16.7 S 2 Dairyland Rd
18.7 R 2.8 Dodsons Crossroads
21.5 R 2.2 Orange Grove Rd
23.7 L 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Rd
26.5 R 1.1 Turn right to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
27.6 R >.1 Eno St/?S Nash St
27.7 R 0.2 Calvin St
28 S >.1 S Occoneechee St
28 R 0.7 W King St
28.7 L 2.2 St Marys Rd
30.9 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
33.7 L 4 Old State Hwy 10
37.7 R 0.4 Dove Creek Rd
38.1 L 0.4 Couch Mountain Rd
38.5 L 1.3 W Cornwallis Rd
39.9 R 1.4 Kerley Rd
41.3 L 0.2 Mt Sinai Rd

End of Ride
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